
SHEREE DRUMMOND - SECRETARY OF THE GOVERNING COUNCIL 416-978-2118 sheree.drummond@utoronto.ca

ANWAR R. KAZIMI - DEPUTY SECRETARY OF THE GOVERNING COUNCIL 416-978-8427 anwar.kazimi@utoronto.ca

Cindy Ferencz-Hammond - Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council and Ombuds 
Officer, UTM 905-828-5233 cindy.ferencz@utoronto.ca

Tracey Gameiro - Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 416-978-8425 tracey.gameiro@utoronto.ca

Kristi Gourlay - Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council and Ombuds Officer 416-978-2579 kristi.gourlay@utoronto.ca

Patrick F. McNeill - Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 416-978-8428 patrick.mcneill@utoronto.ca

Emma Thacker - Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council and Ombuds 
Officer, UTSC 416-287-5639 em.thacker@utoronto.ca

David F. Walders - Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 416-978-8794 david.walders@utoronto.ca

Alexandra Di Blasio - Governance Coordinator, UTM 905-569-4358 alexandra.diblasio@utoronto.ca

Rena Prashad - Governance Coordinator,  UTSC 416-208-5063 rparsan@utsc.utoronto.ca

Kata Skoko - Governance Coordinator 416-978-2117 kata.skoko@utoronto.ca
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Office of the Governing Council

DIRECTORY
OFFICE OF THE GOVERNING COUNCIL                 
27 King's College Circle, Room 106, Simcoe Hall, Toronto, ON, M5S 1A1     
Phone:  416-978-6576  Fax:  416-978-8182                                             Email:  
governing.council@utoronto.ca                                                    Web:  
www.governing.council.utoronto.ca     

UTM OFFICE 
University of Toronto Mississauga, 3359 Mississauga Road South Building, 
Room 3141 E, Mississauga, ON, L5L 1C6 
Phone:  905-569-4358  Fax:  905-469-4349  Email:  council.utm@utoronto.ca  
Web:  http://www.utm.utoronto.ca/governance 

UTSC OFFICE 
University of Toronto Scarborough, 1265 Military Trail, Bladen Wing, Room 
BV504, Toronto, ON, M1C 1A4 
Phone:  416-287-5639  Email:  campuscouncil@utsc.utoronto.ca                
Web:  http://www.utsc.utoronto.ca/~governance/ 
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                              Description                                                                                   Phone Email

Staff in the Office of the Governing Council of the University of Toronto
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ADMINISTRATION

Description Phone Email

CHRISTINA DA ROCHA-FEELEY — DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS 416-978-8426 christina.darocha@utoronto.ca

Sean Lourim - Operations & Technology Administrator 416-978-1087 s.lourim@utoronto.ca

Annie Mao - Business Manager 416-946-8074 ayq.mao@utoronto.ca

Angelo Porretta - Web, Operations, and Technology Coordinator 416-978-4997 angelo.porretta@utoronto.ca

Samantha Puran - Administrative Assistant 416-978-6576 samantha.puran@utoronto.ca

APPEALS, DISCIPLINE AND FACULTY GRIEVANCES

Description Phone Email

APPEALS, DISCIPLINE AND FACULTY GRIEVANCES            
27 King's College Circle, Room 106, Simcoe Hall, Toronto, ON, M5S 1A1     Fax:  416-978-8182                                             
Web:  www.adfg.utoronto.ca 

CHRISTOPHER LANG - DIRECTOR 416-946-7663 christopher.lang@utoronto.ca

Jennifer Dent - Associate Director 416-946-5244 jennifer.dent@utoronto.ca

Krista Osbourne - Administrative Clerk & Hearing Secretary 416-978-5987 krista.osbourne@utoronto.ca

Melissa Clark - Quasi-Judicial Administrative Assistant 416-978-5987 melissa.clark@utoronto.ca
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